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HARBOR SOARING SCCIETY

August 1975

Septémbér.ﬁeéfihg
Date:

Time:
Place:

Wednesday, Sept. 3

7:30 p.om.
California Scheol
3232 N, California
Costa Mesa

September Contest

QOO 00-2OMN N

The contest will be held on Sunday,
Sept. 7 at Estancia High Scheol. First
flight premptly at 9:30 am.

|

Tagks will be tuo rounds of 2 minute
precisicn and one round "super thermal"
aevent of 15 minute duration.

New Members
We are glad to welcome 3 mew members

to our club, Please add these names to
your rosters,

OV mR-INnH W

Duane Barnes
17132 Newguist lane
Huntington Beach, Ca. 92649

(W)

HSS Club Contest Standings

Tracy DPay
21652 Dirigo Cir,

July Contest Winnefs

Joe Collins
Kirk Hanson
David Oberman
Bob Thacker
Rod Smith
John Denelson
Jim Wiseman
Jim White
Allan McNay
Matt Ontko

3473
3423
3421
3249
3224
3221
3033
2929
24,96
2399

Avgust Centest Winners

Matt Ontke
Frank Chasteler
Kirk Hanson
Bot Thacker
Bob Hahn

Jim White

Tom Jones
Allan McNay
John Donelson
Bob Chasteler

David Cberman

Huntington Beach, Ca. 92646 Bob Thacker
Jim White
Neal Taub Tom Jones
6021 Falo Alto Dr.  Leo lake
Huntington Beach, Ca, 92647 Allan McNay
Matt Ontko

Plezse change Phil Harris' address to

Frank Chasteler

2131 Elden # 2
Costa Mesa, Ca,

H3S Novice Standings to Date

Frank Chasteler - 3229 A
Phillip Harris 2309 4
Bob Chasteler 1935 4
Charles Speer 1274 2
Iarry Frakes 966 2
Dick Roebuck . 930 2
Scott Miller 840 2
Gordon Bitschke 922 2
.larry Berger 435 1

Jam Wiseman
Joe Colliins
J&hn Denelson
Bob Chasteler
Carl Walls

Bot Hahn

Scott Miller
Phillip Harris
Rod Smith
Charles Speer
Konrad Nierich
Iarry Frakes
Dick Roetuck
Gordon Pitschke
Carlos Stemen
Dietrich Kuhl
Hans Ianger
Dave McNay
lIarry Berger

5831

5453

5201
5116
5000

LTS5

L7104,
£701
4614
4217
3895
3332
2692
2657
2612
2309
1924
1274
1036
966
930
922
725
660
536
511
435

2017
1811
1797
1677
1552
1545
1504
1429
1425
127

to Date

7 contests
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